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Women / 5 / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lashay Connor5118
Tamworth

9.000 9.200 9.1509.550 36.900
6T 5 1 5 1 

1 

Sarah Robertson5119
Tamworth

9.300 9.300 9.2509.000 36.850
3 2T 10 1 2 

2 

Sidney Turner5121
Tamworth

9.500 9.075 9.1009.025 36.700
1 8T 8T 6T 3 

3 

Regan Molloy5051
CWG

9.250 9.025 9.2258.900 36.400
4 11 14T 2 4 

4 

Brodie McCluskey5125
Ulladulla

8.950 9.125 9.2009.100 36.375
9T 7 5T 3T 5 

5 

Lexi Weiley5047
Coffs Coast

8.400 9.400 9.0259.125 35.950
30 1 3T 8 6 

6 

Daisy White5070
Gunnedah

8.900 8.875 9.1009.025 35.900
11T 12 8T 6T 7 

7 

Bailee-Jade Hutchins5056
Dubbo

8.300 9.225 8.9009.125 35.550
31 4 3T 9T 8 

8 

Shayla Winwood- Smith5016
Aspire

8.800 8.725 9.2008.800 35.525
15T 18T 16 3T 9 

9 

Charlotte Fell5023
BGA

8.600 9.050 8.7759.050 35.475
21T 10 7 18T 10 

10 

Lacie Murray5104
Pt Macquarie

8.650 9.175 8.8008.700 35.325
20 6 17T 15T 11 

11 

Chloe Hessenberger5043
Coffs Coast

9.350 9.300 8.4008.250 35.300
2 2T 30 26T 12 

12 

Sienna Strecker5081
Lk Illawarra

9.000 8.275 8.7759.150 35.200
6T 29 2 18T 13 

13 

Imogen Young5083
Lk Illawarra

9.000 8.800 8.4508.900 35.150
6T 14T 14T 25 14 

14 

Freja Reinfelds5142
Wollongong

8.750 8.850 8.2758.925 34.800
17 13 12T 30 15 

15 

Alyssa Reynolds5064
Gosford

8.600 8.750 8.8008.600 34.750
21T 17 21T 15T 16 

16 

Catalina Tuite5106
Pt Macquarie

8.500 9.075 8.8258.275 34.675
26T 8T 29 11* 17T

17T

Ebony Pender5015
Aspire

8.900 8.650 8.8258.300 34.675
11T 20 28 11* 17T

17T

Ellen Thomas5082
Lk Illawarra

8.550 8.800 8.4008.700 34.450
24T 14T 17T 26T 19 

19 

Ebony Nix5123
TPT

8.600 8.425 8.8258.400 34.250
21T 26 25T 11T 20 

20 

Emma Durrant5073
Ignite

8.900 7.925 8.2509.100 34.175
11T 34 5T 31 21T

21T

Sara Lozenkovski5135
Wollongong

8.800 8.575 8.2258.575 34.175
15T 23T 23 32 21T

21T

Shaelei Beazley5099
Pt Macquarie

8.450 8.400 8.9008.400 34.150
28T 27T 25T 9T 23 

23 

Emile Vaughan5130
Ulladulla

8.700 8.250 8.6508.400 34.000
18T 30 25T 23 24 

24 

Ainsley Mills5077
Kimnastix

8.050 8.775 8.6008.550 33.975
34T 16 24 24 25 

25 

Alana Bretherton5058
Eden

8.900 7.300 8.7758.975 33.950
11T 36 11 18T 26 

26 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnastics Australia



WAG Country Championships 2019
Meet Results
Jul 17-20, 2019

Page: 2
Printed: 7/19/2019 20:37:05

Women / 5 / Div 3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Smith5041
CCGA

8.950 7.500 8.7508.675 33.875
9T 35 19 21 27 

27 

Amelia Roklitzer5126
Ulladulla

8.200 8.600 8.4008.650 33.850
32 21T 20 26T 28 

28 

Alex Beard5008
Armidale

8.500 8.400 8.1758.600 33.675
26T 27T 21T 33 29 

29 

Charlotte Weir5078
Kimnastix

8.100 8.575 8.7008.225 33.600
33 23T 31 22 30 

30 

Shayla Newcombe5045
Coffs Coast

9.100 8.725 8.8006.525 33.150
5 18T 36 15T 31 

31 

Ella Sames5084
Lk Macquarie

8.700 8.075 8.3757.950 33.100
18T 32 35 29 32 

32 

Scarlett Loxley5011
Armidale

8.550 8.450 7.8008.200 33.000
24T 25 32 34T 33 

33 

Jade Bryant5100
Pt Macquarie

8.050 7.975 8.8257.975 32.825
34T 33 34 11T 34 

34 

Mia Gibson5010
Armidale

6.900 8.600 7.8008.925 32.225
36 21T 12T 34T 35 

35 

Chloe Tee5114
Scallywaggs

8.450 8.150 7.4508.000 32.050
28T 31 33 36 36 

36 

India Cockle5107
Pt Stephens

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
37 37 37 37 37 

37 
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